Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
Non-Pressurized Solar Water Heater with
Evacuated Tubes
This non-pressurized solar water heater uses evacuated tubes for efficient solar energy ab-
sorption. It features a cylindrical, insulated water tank and is designed for residential and small
commercial applications, providing hot water using renewable solar energy.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Product Overview

Collector Angle
• 30
• 45
Connection Sizes
0.5 inch
Vent Connection
1 inch
Electric Heater Connection
1 inch
Water Connection
Vacuum Tube Model QB-AL-N/AL58-1800
Model Variants
Comparison of model variants including tube quantity, volume, and surface area.
Model Specifications
Model Tubes Volume (L) Area (m²)
TZ58/1800-12 12 120 1.647
TZ58/1800-16 16 160 2.201
TZ58/1800-20 20 200 2.755
TZ58/1800-24 24 240 3.31
TZ58/1800-30 30 300 4.142
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong